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HEIGHT WIDTH
(mm) (mm)

COVE VERTICAL SINGLE - CENTRAL HEATING
COVE 150/5 1500 295
COVE 150/7 1500 413
COVE 180/5 1800 295
COVE 180/7 1800 413
COVE 180/9 1800 531
COVE VERTICAL DOUBLE - CENTRAL HEATING
COVE 150/5D 1500 295
COVE 150/7D 1500 413
COVE 180/5D 1800 295
COVE 180/7D 1800 413
COVE 180/9D 1800 531

Available Finishes

WHITE 9016

Lead Time: Next working day

WATTS
At 50°C

530

750

640

895

1155

800

1130

970

1350

1740

* See pages 57-62 for Accessories

BTUs
At 50°C

1808

2559

2184

3054

3941

2730

3856

3310

4606

5937

ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016
Lead Time: Next working day

FOR MORE INFORMATION

including fitting instructions, visit
our website or scan the QR code

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION

Wall to front face = 105mm

Pipe centres = Radiator
width + valves

Wall to pipe centres = 65mm

Standard connections 1/2"

COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)

£214

£284

£240

£320

£408

£390

£532

£426

£594

£797

WEIGHT
(kgs)

14

19

22

28

25

35

28

40

50

All prices in White next working day

RAL COLOURS/FINISHES (Details page 63)
Lead Time: 7-10 working days

Vs MILD
S STEEL

-
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ITE 9016)

COVE 180/7D (‘AMITE TE&(TURE 7016)

ALL STOCKED ITEMS
NEXT WORKING DAY

YEAR
GUARANTEE

OPTIONS
CENTRAL HEATING

19





