

COVE VERTICAL





* See pages 57-62 for Accessories

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Wall to front face = 105mm
Wall to pipe centres = 65mm
Pipe centres = Radiator width + valves
Standard connections 1/2"

FOR MORE INFORMATION

including fitting instructions, visit our website or scan the QR code

MODEL	HEIGHT (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	WATTS Δt 50°C	BTUs Δt 50°C	WHITE 9016 (ex VAT)	ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016 (ex VAT)	COLOUR / FINISHES (ex VAT)	WEIGHT (kgs)		
COVE VERTICAL SINGLE - CENTRAL HEATING										
COVE 150/5	1500	295	530	1808	£152	£152	£214	14		
COVE 150/7	1500	413	750	2559	£203	£203	£284	19		
COVE 180/5	1800	295	640	2184	£172	£172	£240	18		
COVE 180/7	1800	413	895	3054	£228	£228	£320	22		
COVE 180/9	1800	531	1155	3941	£293	£293	£408	28		

COVE VERTICAL DOUBLE - CENTRAL HEATING

COVE 150/5D	1500	295	800	2730	£279	£279	£390	25
COVE 150/7D	1500	413	1130	3856	£380	£380	£532	35
COVE 180/5D	1800	295	970	3310	£304	£304	£426	28
COVE 180/7D	1800	413	1350	4606	£425	£425	£594	40
COVE 180/9D	1800	531	1740	5937	£570	£570	£797	50

All prices in White next working day

Available Finishes

Lead Time: Next working day



ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016 Lead Time: Next working day

RAL COLOURS/FINISHES (Details page 63) Lead Time: 7-10 working days









WHITE 9016





OPTIONS CENTRAL HEATING